
WOMEN’S DIVISION PWT
RESULTS

Women’s Division PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kamdyn Pearson Independence High School 230.2 185.0 10

2 Aysha Nkrumbih El Dorado High School 246.5 185.0 8

3 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 236.8 160.0 6

4 Delci Tucker Fort Scott High School 210.3 150.0 4

5 Emmari Miller Wellington High School 230.3 140.0 2

6 Lanie Jackson Fort Scott High School 255.1 135.0 1

7 Gabby Marquez Ulysses High School 307.2 135.0 0

8 AVERY WILLIAMS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

254.4 130.0 0

9 Audrey Belknap Labette County 194.1 125.0 0

10 Joanna Cedillo Ulysses High School 220.7 125.0 0

11 Kendyl Acker Circle High School 186.2 120.0 0

12 Zoe  Scott Fort Scott High School 203.3 120.0 0

13 Jacelyn Camren Chanute High School 202.7 115.0 0

14 SHAY
HAMMERSCHMIDT

Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

198.7 95.0 0

15 Skylar Chaplin Fort Scott High School 277.2 95.0 0

16 Olivia Smith Tonganoxie 183.3 90.0 0

17 EMREE GABRIEL Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

194.2 90.0 0

18 Lily Morningstar Wellington High School 216.6 90.0 0

19 Alexa Adame Wellington High School 201.2 85.0 0

20 Mercedes Silva Lansing High School 209.4 85.0 0

21 Alexis Daly Fort Scott High School 214.2 85.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

22 Gabriella Schnieder Lansing High School 192.3 80.0 0

23 Italia Florentin Ottawa High School 195.3 75.0 0

24 Aleah Ortiz Abilene High School 196.7 0.0 0

Women’s Division PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kamdyn Pearson Independence High School 230.2 385.0 10

2 Aysha Nkrumbih El Dorado High School 246.5 330.0 8

3 Lanie Jackson Fort Scott High School 255.1 285.0 6

4 Aleah Ortiz Abilene High School 196.7 275.0 4

5 AVERY WILLIAMS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

254.4 275.0 2

6 Joanna Cedillo Ulysses High School 220.7 260.0 1

7 Delci Tucker Fort Scott High School 210.3 250.0 0

8 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 236.8 235.0 0

9 Jacelyn Camren Chanute High School 202.7 230.0 0

10 Gabby Marquez Ulysses High School 307.2 225.0 0

11 Kendyl Acker Circle High School 186.2 220.0 0

12 Zoe  Scott Fort Scott High School 203.3 215.0 0

13 Emmari Miller Wellington High School 230.3 210.0 0

14 Audrey Belknap Labette County 194.1 205.0 0

15 Skylar Chaplin Fort Scott High School 277.2 205.0 0

16 EMREE GABRIEL Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

194.2 185.0 0

17 SHAY
HAMMERSCHMIDT

Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

198.7 185.0 0

18 Mercedes Silva Lansing High School 209.4 185.0 0

19 Alexa Adame Wellington High School 201.2 175.0 0

20 Alexis Daly Fort Scott High School 214.2 175.0 0

21 Italia Florentin Ottawa High School 195.3 170.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

22 Lily Morningstar Wellington High School 216.6 160.0 0

23 Olivia Smith Tonganoxie 183.3 145.0 0

24 Gabriella Schnieder Lansing High School 192.3 135.0 0

Women’s Division PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kamdyn Pearson Independence High School 230.2 200.0 10

2 Audrey Belknap Labette County 194.1 160.0 8

3 Aysha Nkrumbih El Dorado High School 246.5 160.0 6

4 Aleah Ortiz Abilene High School 196.7 155.0 4

5 Gabby Marquez Ulysses High School 307.2 140.0 2

6 Lanie Jackson Fort Scott High School 255.1 135.0 1

7 Kendyl Acker Circle High School 186.2 130.0 0

8 AVERY WILLIAMS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

254.4 130.0 0

9 Emmari Miller Wellington High School 230.3 120.0 0

10 Joanna Cedillo Ulysses High School 220.7 115.0 0

11 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 236.8 115.0 0

12 EMREE GABRIEL Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

194.2 110.0 0

13 SHAY
HAMMERSCHMIDT

Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

198.7 110.0 0

14 Skylar Chaplin Fort Scott High School 277.2 110.0 0

15 Delci Tucker Fort Scott High School 210.3 105.0 0

16 Alexis Daly Fort Scott High School 214.2 105.0 0

17 Zoe  Scott Fort Scott High School 203.3 100.0 0

18 Alexa Adame Wellington High School 201.2 95.0 0

19 Jacelyn Camren Chanute High School 202.7 95.0 0

20 Mercedes Silva Lansing High School 209.4 95.0 0

21 Lily Morningstar Wellington High School 216.6 95.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

22 Gabriella Schnieder Lansing High School 192.3 85.0 0

23 Italia Florentin Ottawa High School 195.3 85.0 0

24 Olivia Smith Tonganoxie 183.3 80.0 0

Women’s Division PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overal

l
Points

1 Kamdyn Pearson Independence High School 230.2 770.0 10

2 Aysha Nkrumbih El Dorado High School 246.5 675.0 8

3 Lanie Jackson Fort Scott High School 255.1 555.0 6

4 AVERY WILLIAMS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

254.4 535.0 4

5 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 236.8 510.0 2

6 Delci Tucker Fort Scott High School 210.3 505.0 1

7 Joanna Cedillo Ulysses High School 220.7 500.0 0

8 Gabby Marquez Ulysses High School 307.2 500.0 0

9 Audrey Belknap Labette County 194.1 490.0 0

10 Kendyl Acker Circle High School 186.2 470.0 0

11 Emmari Miller Wellington High School 230.3 470.0 0

12 Jacelyn Camren Chanute High School 202.7 440.0 0

13 Zoe  Scott Fort Scott High School 203.3 435.0 0

14 Aleah Ortiz Abilene High School 196.7 430.0 0

15 Skylar Chaplin Fort Scott High School 277.2 410.0 0

16 SHAY
HAMMERSCHMIDT

Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

198.7 390.0 0

17 EMREE GABRIEL Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

194.2 385.0 0

18 Mercedes Silva Lansing High School 209.4 365.0 0

19 Alexis Daly Fort Scott High School 214.2 365.0 0

20 Alexa Adame Wellington High School 201.2 355.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overal
l

Points

21 Lily Morningstar Wellington High School 216.6 345.0 0

22 Italia Florentin Ottawa High School 195.3 330.0 0

23 Olivia Smith Tonganoxie 183.3 315.0 0

24 Gabriella Schnieder Lansing High School 192.3 300.0 0

Women’s Division PWT Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

7 Kamdyn Pearson Independence High School 230.2 3.345

25 Aysha Nkrumbih El Dorado High School 246.5 2.738

33 Audrey Belknap Labette County 194.1 2.524

34 Kendyl Acker Circle High School 186.2 2.524

37 Delci Tucker Fort Scott High School 210.3 2.401

44 Joanna Cedillo Ulysses High School 220.7 2.266

48 Aleah Ortiz Abilene High School 196.7 2.186

49 Lanie Jackson Fort Scott High School 255.1 2.176

50 Jacelyn Camren Chanute High School 202.7 2.171

51 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 236.8 2.154

52 Zoe  Scott Fort Scott High School 203.3 2.14

53 AVERY WILLIAMS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

254.4 2.103

54 Emmari Miller Wellington High School 230.3 2.041

55 EMREE GABRIEL Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

194.2 1.982

56 SHAY
HAMMERSCHMIDT

Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

198.7 1.963

57 Alexa Adame Wellington High School 201.2 1.764

58 Mercedes Silva Lansing High School 209.4 1.743

60 Olivia Smith Tonganoxie 183.3 1.718

61 Alexis Daly Fort Scott High School 214.2 1.704



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

62 Italia Florentin Ottawa High School 195.3 1.69

63 Gabby Marquez Ulysses High School 307.2 1.628

64 Lily Morningstar Wellington High School 216.6 1.593

65 Gabriella Schnieder Lansing High School 192.3 1.56

66 Skylar Chaplin Fort Scott High School 277.2 1.479


